
 

 
 

       Thursday 21st September  
Dear Parents and Carers 
 
Here is a list of your child’s ‘Class Talk’ date. We would be grateful if you could help your child prepare 
for their talk at home.  
 
 

 The children do not need to learn their talk. They can read from notes they have prepared at 
home.  

 

 They can bring in any props or objects they wish to show the class related to their chosen 
topic. 

 

 Some children choose to accompany their talk with a PowerPoint with pictures and writing on. 
This is not necessary but it can help the children remember what they are going to say. If they 
do this you can send an email to the class teacher or the school office. It is always worthwhile 
doing this a few days before the talk takes place to ensure the technology is working correctly 
and any problems can be sorted out. (We are no longer able to accept USB memory sticks). 

 
Some children like to round off their class talk with a quiz. We would kindly encourage children to not 
bring in sweets as prizes for the answers to the quiz. 
 
Thank you for your continued support and cooperation,  
 
Mrs Cole & Miss Griscti 
 
scole@corpuschristi.lambeth.sch.uk 
 
rgriscti@corpuschristi.lambeth.sch.uk  
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‘Class Talk’ dates. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

If you have any further questions or queries please ask your class teacher. 

Date  Class 10 

Thursday 12th  October   Molly 

Thursday 19th  October   Max  

Friday 3rd  November  Spike 

Friday 10th November  Edward 

Friday 17th November  Sophia 

Friday 24th November Charlotte 

Friday 1st December  Eddy 

Friday 8th December  Isaac 

Friday 15th December Mila 

Friday 5th January Jacopo 

Friday 12th January Matias 

Friday 19th January  Ivo 

Friday 26th January  Georgie 

Friday 2nd February  Leo 

Friday 9th February  Seamus 

Friday 23rd February  William 

Friday 2nd March Isabel 

Friday 9th  March Theo 

Friday 16th  March Eimi 

Friday 23rd March  Arianna 

Friday 20th April  Gracie 

Friday 27th April  Elizabeth 

Friday 4th May Joseph 

Friday 11th May  Ethan 

Friday 18th May Lily 

Friday 25th May Maddy 

Friday 8th June Frazer 

Friday 15th June Mirage 


